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ROZRUSZNIK FIAT 500 1.4

Cena 330,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Numer katalogowy ST1379
Kod producenta STM302

Opis produktu

FIAT 500 1.4/ 169A3000 1368cc od

m 2007-

SPECYF

IKACIA

PRODU
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KTU

NAPIEC 12V

IE:

MOC.: 0,9 kw

LICZBA 2 (1 GWINTO
OTWOROW  WANY)
MOCUJACYC

H:

UWAGI

Wymiar mm
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O1 108,00

PRODU OEM

CENT

Bosch FOOOAL

0320

Bosch E 098602
xchang 1590

e
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Bosch E

xchang

e

Delco

Denso

Elstock

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

098602

2411

DRT241

1

DSN57

6

25-328

3

468130

58

468130

64

468167

93

517723

25

518125

01

518329

50

518329

51
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Rotting 5 g

Fiat 518739

26

Fiat 518906

31

Fiat 551924

83

Fiat 551933

55

Friesen 808011

4

Friesen 808020

2

Hc CS1379

Hella 8EA738

258-10

1

Hitachi S11490

5

Hitachi S114-9

05

Hitachi S11490

6

Hitachi S114-9

06
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Rotting 5 g

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Lucas

Lucas

Marelli

511493

8

S114-9

38

511494

3

S114-9

43

511494

3A

S114-9

43A

511494

7

S$11494

8

S114-9

48

LRS017

26

LRS172

6

631010

21
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Rotting 5 g

Marelli

Marelli

Marelli

Marelli

Marelli

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo E

xchang

631020

22

631030

31

632800

42

632800

44

632800

46

458162

D7E52

438144
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